TRANSflo LV is a fully synthetic low
viscosity multi-vehicle automatic
transmission fluid.
TRANSflo LV offers excellent fluidity at low
temperatures for better lubrication and
faster start times in extremely cold
temperatures. Its lower viscosity aids in
achieving better fuel economy.
TRANSflo LV protects better and longer
than previous automatic transmission
fluids to reduce wear and extend the
durability of the transmission. The friction
properties ensure smoother, shudder-free
shifting and eliminate vibration within the
clutch even when speed shifting.
Sizes & order codes
Specifications
Size TRANSflo LV
946 mL (1 US QT) F0120515
5 L (1.32 US gal) F0120530
60 L (15.85 US gal) F0120545
205 L (54.2 US gal) F0120550
1000 L (264 US gal) F0120560
1000 L (264 US gal) Bulk Tote F0120501
Bulk B0130201
Typical results
◼ Suitable for use   ● Approved/Licensed
Features & benefits